Cheektowaga Central High School 
Bell Schedule 
2021 - 2022
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	 PERIOD
	Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri
	MODULE
	

	Warning Bell
	7:17
	
	

	1
	7:22 - 8:13
	1
	

	2
	8:16 - 8:56
	2
	

	3
	8:59 - 9:39
	3
	A.M.

	4
	9:42 - 10:22
	4
	

	 Lunch 1
	10:25 - 10:55
	5
	

	5E
	10:25 - 11:05
	6
	

	Lunch 2
	11:08 - 11:38
	7
	

	5L
	10:58 - 11:38
	6-7
	

	6E
	11:08 - 11:48
	7-8
	

	Lunch 3
	11:51 - 12:21
	9
	P.M.

	6L
	11:41 - 12:21
	8-9
	

	7E
	11:51 - 12:31
	9-10
	

	Lunch 4
	12:34 - 1:04
	11
	

	7L
	12:24 - 1:04
	10-11
	

	8
	1:07 - 1:47
	12
	

	Remedial
	1:54 - 2:32
	13
	






Wednesday / Conference Day

	TIME
	PERIOD
	PERIOD
	PERIOD
	PERIOD

	7:17
	Warning Bell

	7:22 – 8:05
	1
	1
	1
	1

	8:08 – 8:40
	2
	2
	2
	2

	8:43 – 9:15
	3
	3
	3
	3

	9:18 – 9:50
	4
	4
	4
	4

	9:53 – 10:25
	LUNCH 1
	5E
	5E
	5E

	10:28 – 11:00
	5L
	LUNCH 2
	6E
	6E

	11:03 – 11:35
	6L
	6L
	LUNCH 3
	7E

	11:38 – 12:10
	7L
	7L
	7L
	LUNCH 4

	12:13 – 12:45
	8
	8
	8
	8
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